
 

Platz
St.- 

NR.
 Name  Verein

Spiel-

punkt

Wert-

punkt
HR

 1 27 Marschner, Dietmar HKF Brühl 122 51 156 57 140 55 418 163 4

 2 28 Schröter, Thorsten HKF Brühl 187 49 188 40 177 47 552 136 5

 3 54 Gül, Omer HRSC Hamm '01 313 37 371 42 228 57 912 136 7

 4 30 Felder, Monika GC Duisburg '88/94 185 38 176 53 209 44 570 135 6

 5 50 Nys, Stefanie GSRC Aachen '00/02 88 47 217 42 172 41 477 130 2

 6 23 Blaum, Ralph HKS Wesseling '11 192 47 248 47 227 32 667 126 4

 7 32 Rogozinski, Elke GC Duisburg '88/94 70 48 254 34 142 43 466 125 1

 8 48 Degner, Martina GSRC Aachen '00/02 154 48 141 39 155 37 450 124 2

 9 49 Nys, Alexandra GSRC Aachen '00/02 68 50 124 43 291 30 483 123 1

 10 40 Henkenjohann, Heinz GSRF Wiedenbrück '95 157 44 148 43 243 36 548 123 2

 11 38 Filter, Christel GC Duisburg '88/94 158 35 251 37 57 50 466 122 2

 12 18 Warmuth, Dieter HKF Oberhausen '14 197 41 54 50 342 30 593 121 2

 13 47 Haker, Gabriele GSV Münster '05 117 52 303 29 227 39 647 120 5

 14 22 Boy, Bettina HKS Wesseling '11 166 38 194 44 385 38 745 120 2

 15 14 Grunwald, Marco HKF Oberhausen '14 417 35 222 44 211 41 850 120 4

 
16 12 Enk, Christian HKF Oberhausen '14 300 45 479 26 120 49 899 120 6

 
17 29 Plenker, Kerstin GC Duisburg '88/94 168 48 245 32 247 39 660 119 2

 
18 24 Boy, Wolfgang HKS Wesseling '11 303 41 323 36 242 42 868 119 3

 
19 33 Oswald, Angela GC Duisburg '88/94 135 40 324 30 69 48 528 118 1

 
20 58 Brandt, Angelika GLRR Köln '01 130 43 309 36 218 39 657 118 3

 
21 9 Kuhrüber, Alfred GSRC Dortmund '87/93 57 46 376 33 257 39 690 118 3

 
22 55 Fischer, Zarko GRC Mülheim '12 333 32 214 43 354 43 901 118 6

 
23 21 Schneider, Melanie GSRC Langenfeld 401 36 292 43 209 37 902 116 1

 
24 53 Schreiber, Ingird HRSC Hamm '01 180 43 282 38 418 34 880 115 3

 
25 37 Zimmermann, Elfriede GC Duisburg '88/94 112 41 207 33 222 39 541 113 0

 
26 59 Tümmler, Ursula GLRR Köln '01 197 36 84 51 447 26 728 113 3

 
27 13 Becher, Susanne HKF Oberhausen '14 333 30 151 43 248 39 732 112 1

 
28 2 Hinzen, Roland GSRC Düsseldorf '95 373 26 201 48 230 38 804 112 1

 
29 39 Wermers, Erika GSRF Wiedenbrück '95 291 42 316 33 326 37 933 112 3

 
30 4 Böhm, Jürgen GSRC Düsseldorf '95 246 46 102 47 586 17 934 110 3

 
31 10 Perschmann, Uwe GSRC Dortmund '87/93 291 36 427 25 279 49 997 110 4

 
32 3 Porcher, Stephan GSRC Düsseldorf '95 207 45 507 17 164 47 878 109 3

 
33 11 Grunwald, Heidi HKF Oberhausen '14 335 25 122 40 84 43 541 108 0

 
34 15 Kluth, Martin HKF Oberhausen '14 184 38 210 30 240 40 634 108 2

 
35 41 Jonkmann, Theo GSRF Wiedenbrück '95 221 41 377 27 325 39 923 107 1

 
36 61 Brümmel, Bärbel GLRR Köln '01 368 27 370 38 169 41 907 106 2

 
37 6 Kuhrüber, Ingrid GSRC Dortmund '87/93 278 31 279 30 143 44 700 105 2

 
38 25 Casel, Sabrina HKS Wesseling '11 78 46 114 37 603 22 795 105 2

 
39 56 Fischer, Magdlena GRC Mülheim '12 206 35 294 33 242 36 742 104 1

 
40 5 Odenthal, Soo Cheng GSRC Düsseldorf '95 353 21 130 40 98 42 581 103 0

 
41 8 Traenka, Annette GSRC Dortmund '87/93 277 33 217 38 357 32 851 103 1

 
42 34 Fohlert, Ursula GC Duisburg '88/94 201 38 189 31 231 33 621 102 0

 
43 45 Falk, Hans-Werner GSV Münster '05 274 34 216 35 236 33 726 102 2

 
44 19 Grunwald, Udo HKF Oberhausen '14 198 37 488 29 210 35 896 101 0

 
45 52 Hartmann, Ralf GSRC Aachen '00/02 213 40 315 28 288 30 816 98 0

 
46 1 Domnofski, Manuela GSRC Düsseldorf '95 311 27 225 39 377 32 913 98 0

 
47 17 Klefeker, Franz HKF Oberhausen '14 374 30 440 29 365 39 1179 98 2

 
48 46 Bönstrup, Ludger GSV Münster '05 350 30 165 43 474 24 989 97 1

 
49 31 Walte, Christel GC Duisburg '88/94 340 30 513 29 290 38 1143 97 2

 
50 60 Gürich, Kerstin GLRR Köln '01 276 27 265 34 200 35 741 96 2

 
51 7 Stollmann, Edith GSRC Dortmund '87/93 315 26 315 29 201 38 831 93 2

52 42 Schwarz, Thomas GSRF Wiedenbrück '95 307 32 414 31 326 29 1047 92 2

53 43 Haker, Matthias GSV Münster '05 117 41 337 29 429 21 883 91 1

GRC Krefeld '04
Rommè - Einzel - Ergebnis 22.08.2015

1.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

2.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

3.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 
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Rommè - Einzel - Ergebnis 22.08.2015
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Spielp.- Wertp. 
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54 63 Buscher, Susanne GRC Krefeld '04 534 23 204 41 454 27 1192 91 1

55 35 Marliani, Gertrud GC Duisburg '88/94 187 34 337 32 332 24 856 90 0

56 36 Hobirk, Ulrike GC Duisburg '88/94 389 23 290 34 322 33 1001 90 1

57 44 Beese, Robert GSV Münster '05 284 27 297 35 425 28 1006 90 2

58 62 Gronert, Georg GRC Essen '09 331 32 505 22 351 32 1187 86 1

59 20 Barbarski, Heinz GSRC Langenfeld 359 36 569 19 356 31 1284 86 1

60 57 Woletz, Thorsten GRC Mülheim '12 415 20 365 27 209 38 989 85 1

61 26 Kragenings, Oliver HKS Wesseling '11 673 23 279 25 343 35 1295 83 2

62 64 Otten, Elfriede GRC Krefeld '04 444 28 348 29 487 22 1279 79 0

63 51 Wüllenweber, Miriam GSRC Aachen '00/02 165 38 413 24 564 16 1142 78 1

64 16 Grunwald, Renate HKF Oberhausen '14 392 23 264 32 520 20 1176 75 0



Platz  Name 1 Name 2
Spiel-

punkt

Wert-

punkt

1 Marschner, Dietmar Schröter, Thorsten 309 100 344 97 317 102 970 299

2 Schreiber, Ingird Gül, Omer 493 80 653 80 646 91 1792 251

3 Degner, Martina Nys, Alexandra 222 98 265 82 446 67 933 247

4 Boy, Bettina Blaum, Ralph 358 85 442 91 612 70 1412 246

5 Plenker, Kerstin Rogozinski, Elke 238 96 499 66 389 82 1126 244

6 Enk, Christian Grunwald, Marco 717 80 701 70 331 90 1749 240

7 Wermers, Erika Henkenjohann, Heinz 448 86 464 76 569 73 1481 235

8 Becher, Susanne Warmuth, Dieter 530 71 205 93 590 69 1325 233

9 Felder, Monika Walte, Christel 525 68 689 82 499 82 1713 232

10 Brandt, Angelika Tümmler, Ursula 327 79 393 87 665 65 1385 231

11 Boy, Wolfgang Casel, Sabrina 381 87 437 73 845 64 1663 224

12 Porcher, Stephan Böhm, Jürgen 453 91 609 64 750 64 1812 219

13 Grunwald, Heidi Kluth, Martin 519 63 332 70 324 83 1175 216

14 Domnofski, Manuela Hinzen, Roland 684 53 426 87 607 70 1717 210

15 Nys, Stefanie Wüllenweber, Miriam 253 85 630 66 736 57 1619 208

16 Fischer, Zarko Woletz, Thorsten 748 52 579 70 563 81 1890 203

17 Stollmann, Edith Perschmann, Uwe 606 62 742 54 480 87 1828 203

18 Barbarski, Heinz Schneider, Melanie 760 72 861 62 565 68 2186 202

19 Gürich, Kerstin Brümmel, Bärbel 644 54 635 72 369 76 1648 202

20 Jonkmann, Theo Schwarz, Thomas 528 73 791 58 651 68 1970 199

21 Grunwald, Renate Grunwald, Udo 590 60 752 61 730 55 2072 176

GRC Krefeld '04
Rommè - Tandem - Ergebnis 22.08.2015

Gesamt

1.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

2.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

3.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 



 

Rommè - Mannschaft - Platzierung

Platz : Verein :
Spiel-

punkt
Wertp.

1 GC Duisburg '88/94 763 164 1188 148 888 164 2839 476

2 HKS Wesseling '11 739 172 879 164 1457 134 3075 470

3 HKF Oberhausen '14 1385 135 974 153 663 172 3022 460

4 GSRC Aachen '00/02 475 183 895 148 1182 124 2552 455

5 GSRF Wiedenbrück '95 976 159 1255 134 1220 141 3451 434

6 GLRR Köln '01 971 133 1028 159 1034 141 3033 433

7 GSRC Düsseldorf '95 1137 144 1035 151 1357 134 3529 429

8 GSRC Dortmund '87/93 927 136 1187 130 958 153 3072 419

9 GC Duisburg '88/94 912 135 1140 127 954 138 3006 400

10 GSV Münster '05 1025 132 1015 142 1564 106 3604 380

GRC Krefeld '04
Gesamt

1.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

2.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

3.Serie                           

(Spielp.- Wertp. 

22.08.2015



Mannschaft Auswertung :
 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

29 Plenker, Kerstin 168 48 245 32 247 39 660 119

30 Felder, Monika 185 38 176 53 209 44 570 135

31 Walte, Christel 340 30 513 29 290 38 1143 97

 Platz 32 Rogozinski, Elke 70 48 254 34 142 43 466 125

1 GC Duisburg '88/94 Abschluß Ergebnis : 2839 476

 

 S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

22 Boy, Bettina 166 38 194 44 385 38 745 120

 23 Blaum, Ralph 192 47 248 47 227 32 667 126

24 Boy, Wolfgang 303 41 323 36 242 42 868 119

 Platz 25 Casel, Sabrina 78 46 114 37 603 22 795 105

2 HKS Wesseling '11 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3075 470

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

11 Grunwald, Heidi 335 25 122 40 84 43 541 108

12 Enk, Christian 300 45 479 26 120 49 899 120

13 Becher, Susanne 333 30 151 43 248 39 732 112

 Platz 14 Grunwald, Marco 417 35 222 44 211 41 850 120

3 HKF Oberhausen '14 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3022 460

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

48 Degner, Martina 154 48 141 39 155 37 450 124

49 Nys, Alexandra 68 50 124 43 291 30 483 123

50 Nys, Stefanie 88 47 217 42 172 41 477 130

 Platz 51 Wüllenweber, Miriam 165 38 413 24 564 16 1142 78

4 GSRC Aachen '00/02 Abschluß Ergebnis : 2552 455

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

39 Wermers, Erika 291 42 316 33 326 37 933 112

40 Henkenjohann, Heinz 157 44 148 43 243 36 548 123

41 Jonkmann, Theo 221 41 377 27 325 39 923 107

 Platz 42 Schwarz, Thomas 307 32 414 31 326 29 1047 92

5 GSRF Wiedenbrück '95 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3451 434

GRC Krefeld '04
 

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

22.08.2015

2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )



Mannschaft Auswertung :

GRC Krefeld '04
 

22.08.2015
 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

58 Brandt, Angelika 130 43 309 36 218 39 657 118

59 Tümmler, Ursula 197 36 84 51 447 26 728 113

60 Gürich, Kerstin 276 27 265 34 200 35 741 96

 Platz 61 Brümmel, Bärbel 368 27 370 38 169 41 907 106

6  GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 - IIGLRR Köln '01 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3033 433

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

1 Domnofski, Manuela 311 27 225 39 377 32 913 98

2 Hinzen, Roland 373 26 201 48 230 38 804 112

3 Porcher, Stephan 207 45 507 17 164 47 878 109

 Platz 4 Böhm, Jürgen 246 46 102 47 586 17 934 110

7 GSRC Düsseldorf '95 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3529 429

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

6 Kuhrüber, Ingrid 278 31 279 30 143 44 700 105

7 Stollmann, Edith 315 26 315 29 201 38 831 93

8 Traenka, Annette 277 33 217 38 357 32 851 103

 Platz 9 Kuhrüber, Alfred 57 46 376 33 257 39 690 118

8 GSRC Dortmund '87/93 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3072 419

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

33 Oswald, Angela 135 40 324 30 69 48 528 118

34 Fohlert, Ursula 201 38 189 31 231 33 621 102

35 Marliani, Gertrud 187 34 337 32 332 24 856 90

 Platz 36 Hobirk, Ulrike 389 23 290 34 322 33 1001 90

9 GC Duisburg '88/94 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3006 400

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

43 Haker, Matthias 117 41 337 29 429 21 883 91

44 Beese, Robert 284 27 297 35 425 28 1006 90

45 Falk, Hans-Werner 274 34 216 35 236 33 726 102

 Platz 46 Bönstrup, Ludger 350 30 165 43 474 24 989 97

10 GSV Münster '05 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3604 380

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )


